Canteen Price List

Fruit Pots
Yogurt

Baked Crisps
Cookie
Muffin
Traybake
Porridge
Shortbread x2
Cereal Bar

Danish Pastry

Wheaten x2 & Butter

Toast x2 & Butter/Jam

Coco Pops

B/Fast Roll
Sausage Panini
Sausage Baguette
Hot Wrap

Filled Baguette
Filled Wrap

Ham Cheese Panini
Sandwich delilites
Cold Wrap delilites
Chicken Burger

Beef Burger

£0.50

£0.90

£0.80

£0.80

£0.70

£0.80

£1.00

£0.70

£0.80

£0.90

£0.30

£0.40

£0.80

£1.20

£1.20

£2.20

£2.00

£2.20

£2.00

£1.20

£2.50

£2.50

£1.90

£1.60

Bacon & Cheese Burger £1.80

Chips Large £1.70
Potatoes & Gravy £1.00
Main Dish £2.40
Meat Portion £1.50
Pizza £1.00
Chicken Kebabs £1.50
Wings £1.50
Chicken Spring roll £2.00
Naan Bread £0.60
Quiche £1.20
Soup and Roll £1.20
Water Large £0.80
Water Small £0.60
ICE Drink £1.20
Milk £0.60
Apple Juice £0.70

Apple & Blackberry Juice £0.70

Desserts £1.00
Sachets £0.10
Daily Special £2.00

Main, Sweet & Drink of the Day £2.80




