



Canteen Price List

Fruit Pots	£0.50			
Yogurt	£0.90	Chips Large	£1.70	
Baked Crisps	£0.80	Potatoes & Gravy	£1.00	
Cookie	£0.80	Main Dish	£2.40	
Muffin	£0.70	Meat Portion	£1.50	
Traybake	£0.80	Pizza	£1.00	
Porridge	£1.00	Chicken Kebabs	£1.50	
Shortbread x2	£0.70	Wings	£1.50	
Cereal Bar	£0.80	Chicken Spring roll	£2.00	
Danish Pastry	£0.90	Naan Bread	£0.60	
, Wheaten x2 & Butter		Quiche	£1.20	
Toast x2 & Butter/Jam	£0.40	Soup and Roll	£1.20	
Coco Pops	£0.80	Water Large	£0.80	
B/Fast Roll	£1.20	Water Small	£0.60	
Sausage Panini	£1.20	ICE Drink	£1.20	
Sausage Baguette	£2.20	Milk	£0.60	
Hot Wrap	£2.00	Apple Juice	£0.70	
Filled Baguette	£2.20	Apple & Blackberry Juic	erry Juice £0.70	
Filled Wrap	£2.00	Desserts	£1.00	
Ham Cheese Panini	£1.20	Sachets	£0.10	
Sandwich delilites	£2.50			
Cold Wrap delilites	£2.50			
Chicken Burger	£1.90	Daily Special	£2.00	
Beef Burger	£1.60	Main, Sweet & Drink of the Day £2.80		
Bacon & Cheese Burger £1.80				
שמנטוו ע נווכבשב שעוצבו בב.סט				